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T 2014-2015 60m  

1 Oliivia Eelmaa	 	 	 26.04.2014	 	 	 	 	 	 10,67

2 Grit Kuningas	 	 	 28.07.2015	 	 	 	 	 	 10,84


T 2014-2015 kaugushüpe (1m pakk) 

1 Oliivia Eelmaa	 	 	 26.04.2014	 	 	 	 	 	 2.88

2.82	 	 2.77	 	 2.88	 	 2.68


2 Grit Kuningas	 	 	 28.07.2015	 	 	 	 	 	 2.80

2.77	 	 2.85	 	 2.85	 	 2.80


T 2014-2015 200m (ühiselt joonelt) 

1 Grit Kuningas	 	 	 28.07.2015	 	 	 	 	 	 37,40

2 Oliivia Eelmaa	 	 	 26.04.2014	 	 	 	 	 	 38,90


P 2014-2016 60m 

1 Oliver Ots	 	 	 	 02.03.2015	 	 	 	 	 	 10,56

2 Kaspar Pihlak	 	 	 19.09.2015	 	 	 	 	 	 10,65

3 Kaspar Holm	 	 	 20.12.2014	 	 	 	 	 	 11,12

4 Oliver Johannes Raamat	 	 01.04.2014	 	 	 	 	 	 11,53


P 2014-2016 kaugushüpe (1m pakk) 

1 Oliver Ots	 	 	 	 02.03.2015	 	 	 	 	 	 3.20

2.96	 	 3.14	 	 3.15	 	 3.20


2 Oliver Johannes Raamat	 	 01.04.2014	 	 	 	 	 	 3.06

X	 	 2.98	 	 2.95	 	 3.06


3 Kaspar Pihlak	 	 	 19.09.2015	 	 	 	 	 	 2.76

2.76	 	 2.60	 	 2.65	 	 2.54


4 Kaspar Holm	 	 	 20.12.2014	 	 	 	 	 	 2.74

2.74	 	 2.59	 	 2.54	 	 2.73


P 2014-2016 200m (ühiselt joonelt) 

1 Oliver Ots	 	 	 	 02.03.2015	 	 	 	 	 	 38,41

2 Oliver Johannes Raamat	 	 01.04.2014	 	 	 	 	 	 38,56

3 Kaspar Holm	 	 	 20.12.2014	 	 	 	 	 	 41,45

4 Kaspar Pihlak	 	 	 19.09.2015	 	 	 	 	 	 42,83


T 2012-2013 60m 

1 Saara Ott 	 	 	 	 12.09.2012	 	 	 	 	 	 9,03




2 Keira Kuningas	 	 	 20.03.2012	 	 	 	 	 	 9,50

3 Grete Kurtmann	 	 	 01.08.2013	 	 	 	 	 	 10,11

4 Lisandra Kaljund	 	 	 30.09.2012	 	 	 	 	 	 10,51

5 Emma Sofia Pops	 	 	 25.09.2013	 	 	 	 	 	 10,73

5 Mirjam Naumov	 	 	 13.10.2012	 	 	 	 	 	 10,73

7 Ragne Sergejev	 	 	 29.11.2012	 	 	 	 	 	 10,79

	 


T 2012-2013 kaugushüpe (1m pakk) 

1 Saara Ott 	 	 	 	 12.09.2012	 	 	 	 	 	 4.17

3.90	 	 3.90	 	 3.84	 	 4.17


2 Keira Kuningas	 	 	 20.03.2012	 	 	 	 	 	 3.81

3.68	 	 3.81	 	 X	 	 3.75


3 Ragne Sergejev	 	 	 29.11.2012	 	 	 	 	 	 3.31

3.27	 	 3.31	 	 3.08	 	 3.17


4 Grete Kurtmann	 	 	 01.08.2013	 	 	 	 	 	 3.30

X	 	 3.26	 	 3.29	 	 3.30


5 Lisandra Kaljund	 	 	 30.09.2012	 	 	 	 	 	 3.23

3.00	 	 3.23	 	 3.05	 	 X


6 Emma Sofia Pops	 	 	 25.09.2013	 	 	 	 	 	 3.11

3.00	 	 2.96	 	 3.11	 	 2.84


7 Mirjam Naumov	 	 	 13.10.2012	 	 	 	 	 	 2.84

2.84	 	 2.84	 	 2.82	 	 2.82


T 2012-2013 200m 

1 Saara Ott 	 	 	 	 12.09.2012	 	 	 	 	 	 32,02

2 Keira Kuningas	 	 	 20.03.2012	 	 	 	 	 	 33,03

3 Grete Kurtmann	 	 	 01.08.2013	 	 	 	 	 	 34,80

4 Lisandra Kaljund	 	 	 30.09.2012	 	 	 	 	 	 34,94

5 Emma Sofia Pops	 	 	 25.09.2013	 	 	 	 	 	 36,96

6 Ragne Sergejev	 	 	 29.11.2012	 	 	 	 	 	 37,41

7 Mirjam Naumov	 	 	 13.10.2012	 	 	 	 	 	 38,83


P 2012-2013 60m 

1 Oliver Priit Kingo	 	 	 25.07.2013	 	 	 	 	 	 9,54

2 Lennart Sein		 	 	 21.10.2013	 	 	 	 	 	 9,63

3 Johann Raudsepp	 	 	 24.09.2012	 	 	 	 	 	 9,78

4 Patrick Tugevus	 	 	 06.02.2012	 	 	 	 	 	 11,13


P 2012-2013 kaugushüpe (1m pakk) 

1 Johann Raudsepp	 	 	 24.09.2012	 	 	 	 	 	 3.95

3.80	 	 3.95	 	 3.80	 	 3.80


2 Oliver Priit Kingo	 	 	 25.07.2013	 	 	 	 	 	 3.92

3.52	 	 3.87	 	 3.92	 	 3.88




3 Lennart Sein		 	 	 21.10.2013	 	 	 	 	 	 3.71

3.71	 	 3.40	 	 3.42	 	 3.37


4 Patrick Tugevus	 	 	 06.02.2012	 	 	 	 	 	 3.04

2.92	 	 2.88	 	 2.92	 	 3.04


P 2012-2013 200m 

1 Johann Raudsepp	 	 	 24.09.2012	 	 	 	 	 	 32,54

2 Lennart Sein		 	 	 21.10.2013	 	 	 	 	 	 33,33

3 Oliver Priit Kingo	 	 	 25.07.2013	 	 	 	 	 	 34,93

4 Patrick Tugevus	 	 	 06.02.2012	 	 	 	 	 	 39,75


T 2010-2011 60m 

1 Laura Randle	 	 	 26.12.2010	 	 	 	 	 	 8,62

2 Sonee Sein	 	 	 	 26.04.2010	 	 	 	 	 	 8,89

3 Rebeka Jekimov	 	 	 30.03.2010	 	 	 	 	 	 8,92

4 Sofia Rebecca Egel		 	 06.08.2011	 	 	 	 	 	 9,07

5 Saale Kaasikmäe	 	 	 19.09.2011	 	 	 	 	 	 9,32

6 Anna-Maria Linna	 	 	 30.04.2010	 	 	 	 	 	 10,05

7 Liisa Lotta Rool	 	 	 08.06.2011	 	 	 	 	 	 10,09


T 2010-2011 kaugushüpe 

1 Rebeka Jekimov	 	 	 30.03.2010	 	 	 	 	 	 4.58

4.08	 	 4.41	 	 4.10	 	 4.58


2 Laura Randle	 	 	 26.12.2010	 	 	 	 	 	 4.42

4.42	 	 4.12	 	 X	 	 X


3 Sonee Sein	 	 	 	 26.04.2010	 	 	 	 	 	 4.34

4.06	 	 4.34	 	 X	 	 X


4 Saale Kaasikmäe	 	 	 19.09.2011	 	 	 	 	 	 4.03

3.76	 	 3.69	 	 3.09	 	 4.03


5 Sofia Rebecca Egel		 	 06.08.2011	 	 	 	 	 	 3.97

3.90	 	 3.81	 	 3.97	 	 X


6 Liisa Lotta Rool	 	 	 08.06.2011	 	 	 	 	 	 3.58

3.34	 	 3.42	 	 3.51	 	 3.58


7 Anna-Maria Linna	 	 	 30.04.2010	 	 	 	 	 	 3.52

3.24	 	 3.39	 	 3.52	 	 3.04


T 2010-2011 200m 

1 Laura Randle	 	 	 26.12.2010	 	 	 	 	 	 28,23	 	 

2 Rebeka Jekimov	 	 	 30.03.2010	 	 	 	 	 	 29,38

3 Sonee Sein	 	 	 	 26.04.2010	 	 	 	 	 	 29,99

4 Sofia Rebecca Egel		 	 06.08.2011	 	 	 	 	 	 30,14

5 Saale Kaasikmäe	 	 	 19.09.2011	 	 	 	 	 	 31,68

6 Anna-Maria Linna	 	 	 30.04.2010	 	 	 	 	 	 32,99




7 Liisa Lotta Rool	 	 	 08.06.2011	 	 	 	 	 	 36,67


P 2010-2011 60m 

1 Rimo Toomik	 	 	 27.01.2011	 	 	 	 	 	 8,71

2 Jakob Kütt	 	 	 	 08.09.2011	 	 	 	 	 	 9,15

3 Remi Peterson	 	 	 30.09.2011	 	 	 	 	 	 11,83


P 2010-2011 kaugushüpe 

1 Rimo Toomik	 	 	 27.01.2011	 	 	 	 	 	 4.50

4.48	 	 4.50	 	 3.57	 	 4.37


2 Jakob Kütt	 	 	 	 08.09.2011	 	 	 	 	 	 4.07

4.07	 	 3.82	 	 3.98	 	 3.75


3 Remi Peterson	 	 	 30.09.2011	 	 	 	 	 	 2.47

X	 	 2.47	 	 X	 	 X


P 2010-2011 200m 

1 Rimo Toomik	 	 	 27.01.2011	 	 	 	 	 	 29,50

2 Jakob Kütt	 	 	 	 08.09.2011	 	 	 	 	 	 30,57

3 Remi Peterson	 	 	 30.09.2011	 	 	 	 	 	 45,41


T 2008-2009 60m 

1 Annabel Dunaiski	 	 	 25.06.2008	 	 	 	 	 	 8,36

2 Anna Sõerd	 	 	 	 12.08.2008	 	 	 	 	 	 8,55

3 Aleksandra Kurs	 	 	 11.04.2008	 	 	 	 	 	 9,22


T 2008-2009 kaugushüpe 

1 Annabel Dunaiski	 	 	 25.06.2008	 	 	 	 	 	 4.90

4.90	 	 4.83	 	 X	 	 4.66


T 2008-2009 300m 

1 Aleksandra Kurs	 	 	 11.04.2008	 	 	 	 	 	 46,02


P 2008-2009 60m 

1 Siim Lepp	 	 	 	 19.04.2008	 	 	 	 	 	 7,87	 	 

2 Romek Aus	 	 	 	 28.07.2008	 	 	 	 	 	 8,10

3 Martin Eelmaa	 	 	 27.02.2008	 	 	 	 	 	 8,14

4 Rasmus Ojangu	 	 	 25.09.2009	 	 	 	 	 	 8,86

5 Kaspar Pruul	 	 	 25.03.2009	 	 	 	 	 	 DQ


P 2008-2009 kaugushüpe 



1 Siim Lepp	 	 	 	 19.04.2008	 	 	 	 	 	 5.47

5.47	 	 5.29	 	 5.33	 	 5.32

	 	 

2 Romek Aus	 	 	 	 28.07.2008	 	 	 	 	 	 5.08

5.08	 	 4.99	 	 4.80	 	 4.98


3 Kaspar Pruul	 	 	 25.03.2009	 	 	 	 	 	 4.74

4.59	 	 4.74	 	 4.46	 	 X


4 Martin Eelmaa	 	 	 27.02.2008	 	 	 	 	 	 4.70

4.70	 	 4.39	 	 4.27	 	 4.50


5 Rasmus Ojangu	 	 	 25.09.2009	 	 	 	 	 	 4.29

X	 	 1.82	 	 4.29	 	 X


P 2008-2009 300m 

1 Siim Lepp	 	 	 	 19.04.2008	 	 	 	 	 	 40,98	 	 

2 Romek Aus	 	 	 	 28.07.2008	 	 	 	 	 	 42,60

3 Kaspar Pruul	 	 	 25.03.2009	 	 	 	 	 	 43,36

4 Martin Eelmaa	 	 	 27.02.2008	 	 	 	 	 	 43,43

5 Rasmus Ojangu	 	 	 25.09.2009	 	 	 	 	 	 46,50


T 2006-2007 60m 

1 Kristin Paas	 	 	 	 03.10.2007	 	 	 	 	 	 8,71


T 2006-2007 300m 

1 Kristin Paas	 	 	 	 03.10.2007	 	 	 	 	 	 43,24


T 2004-2005 60m 

1 Mia Lisett Meringo	 	 	 05.07.2005	 	 	 	 	 	 8,08

2 Anna Maria Raspel	 	 	 01.03.2005	 	 	 	 	 	 8,89


T 2004-2005 kaugushüpe 

1 Mia Lisett Meringo	 	 	 05.07.2005	 	 	 	 	 	 5.45

5.45	 	 5.33	 	 5.35	 	 5.30


T 2004-2005 300m 

1 Mia Lisett Meringo	 	 	 05.07.2005	 	 	 	 	 	 41,98

2 Anna Maria Raspel	 	 	 01.03.2005	 	 	 	 	 	 44,14


P 2004-2005 60m 

1 Markus Ojangu	 	 	 22.07.2005	 	 	 	 	 	 7,59




P 2004-2005 kaugushüpe 

1 Markus Ojangu	 	 	 22.07.2005	 	 	 	 	 	 6.06

5.87	 	 6.06	 	 X	 	 X


P 2004-2005 300m 

1 Markus Ojangu	 	 	 22.07.2005	 	 	 	 	 	 38,98


M 300m 

1 Roomet Libe	 	 	 11.06.2000	 	 	 	 	 	 38,43	 	
	 	 



